FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on January 22, 2026

CFS Date/Time

01/21/26 00:35
01/21/26 00:40
01/21/26 01:25
01/21/26 03:37
01/21/26 06:35
01/21/26 07:03
01/21/26 07:36
01/21/26 08:21
01/21/26 08:37
01/21/26 08:47
01/21/26 08:47
01/21/26 08:56
01/21/26 09:02
01/21/26 09:20
01/21/26 10:20
01/21/26 10:42
01/21/26 10:46
01/21/26 10:57
01/21/26 11:04
01/21/26 11:21
01/21/26 11:30
01/21/26 11:40
01/21/26 12:01
01/21/26 12:44
01/21/26 12:57
01/21/26 13:22
01/21/26 14:14

CFS #

CFS26-003365
CFS26-003366
CFS26-003368
CFS26-003372
CFS26-003378
CFS26-003382
CFS26-003387
CFS26-003394
CFS26-003397
CFS26-003399
CFS26-003400
CFS26-003401
CFS26-003402
CFS26-003405
CFS26-003415
CFS26-003419
CFS26-003421
CFS26-003423
CFS26-003425
CFS26-003429
CFS26-003431
CFS26-003432
CFS26-003433
CFS26-003437
CFS26-003442
CFS26-003445
CFS26-003452

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Followup : Followup

Missing Person : Missing Person

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Followup : Followup

Theft : Theft

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Followup : Followup

Theft : Theft

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Assault : Assault

Escort : Escort

PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Assist : Assist

Harassment : Harassment

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property

Address

1200 BLK 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

PHONE LOG
730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1628 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1527 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

224 S 6TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

KENYON RD / AVE E, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, |A 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1364 N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3323 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2156
PHONE LOG

1000 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

275 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

923 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1810 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1028 WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

1016 KNOLLCREST DR, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

01/21/26 14:22
01/21/26 14:47
01/21/26 14:57
01/21/26 15:20
01/21/26 15:23
01/21/26 15:28
01/21/26 15:43
01/21/26 17:38
01/21/26 17:56
01/21/26 18:03
01/21/26 18:46
01/21/26 19:31
01/21/26 19:33
01/21/26 19:52
01/21/26 20:06
01/21/26 20:50
01/21/26 21:05
01/21/26 21:14
01/21/26 21:49
01/21/26 21:57
01/21/26 22:04

CFS #

CFS26-003455
CFS26-003456
CFS26-003457
CFS26-003464
CFS26-003465
CFS26-003466
CFS26-003467
CFS26-003486
CFS26-003488
CFS26-003490
CFS26-003497
CFS26-003503
CFS26-003504
CFS26-003506
CFS26-003509
CFS26-003510
CFS26-003512
CFS26-003513
CFS26-003518
CFS26-003519
CFS26-003520

Total Records: 48

Initial Complaint

Followup : Followup

Harassment : Harassment

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Harassment : Harassment
Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance

Address

PHONE LOG 2189

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2131

PHONE LOG

3323 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
14 S 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

1810 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

N 15TH ST /6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
530 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

802 N 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
131 N 8TH ST APT 15, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

235 AVENUE O, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
222 AVE MW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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